Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Spotlight Prolumen DL259 black 230V 8W 700Im 36° IP20 TRIAC 940
Product code 16181

Modern and minimalist lighting for every room!

A square ceiling light with dimmable light beam (TRIAC). The direction of the light can be adjusted up to 23
degrees in any direction.

Easy installation! Fits well with various design styles due to its minimalist design.
LED light is ideal for kitchens, offices, bedrooms, shops, and many other spaces with different purposes.

PROLUMEN LED lamps are durable, long-lasting, and environmentally friendly choice!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

700lumens
88Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V
TRIAC

8W

8W

36°

90

6

IP20
50000h
135.0mm
135.0mm
60.0mm
5809

630g

1pc

24pcs
black
metal + plastic
matt
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE, RoHS, SAA

A
F B
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http://www.prolumen.ee

